
Date Time Topic
Friday, December 26, 2025 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Orientation 

Monday, December 29, 2025 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Mnemonics Based Vocabulary Class  - 1

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Mnemonics Based Vocabulary Class  - 2

Friday, January 2, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Golden Rules Concept Class - Fill in the blanks 

Monday, January 5, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Fill in  the blanks - Single 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Fill in  the blanks - Double

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Golden Rules Concept Class Cloze Test 

Thursday, January 8, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Cloze Test - 1

Friday, January 9, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Cloze Test - 2

Monday, January 12, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Golden Rules Concept Class- Word Rearrangement/Swap

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Word Rearrangement/Swap -1

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Word Rearrangement/Swap -2

Thursday, January 15, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Grammar Class - All Important Concepts -1

Friday, January 16, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Grammar Class - All Important Concepts -2

Monday, January 19, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Grammar Class - All Important Concepts -3

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Grammar Class - All Important Concepts -4

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Grammar Class - All Important Concepts -5

Thursday, January 22, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Grammar Class - All Important Concepts -6

Friday, January 23, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Grammar Class - All Important Concepts -7

Monday, January 26, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Grammar Class - All Important Concepts -8

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Grammar Class - All Important Concepts -9

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Grammar Class - All Important Concepts -10

Thursday, January 29, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Revision Class

Friday, January 30, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Reading Comprehension -1

Monday, February 2, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Reading Comprehension -2

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Most Expected Questions -1 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Most Expected Questions -2

Friday, December 26, 2025 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Most Expected Questions -3


